MSO )

Sense Bike "GBC 7"

Cross garcons

11.08.2019

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

N°

9429

9402

9407

9408

9403

9412

9414

9419

9406

9420

9405

9411

9427

9430

9416

9426

9428

9401

9431

9415

9417

Nom, prénom Localité

BARHOUMI BULLE
MARWAN KARIM
PEDALE BULLOISE

WEBER NILS LE FUET

VC TRAMELAN

BERTHOUD YANIS CHATEL-ST-DENIS

CYCLOMANIACS VEVEYSE
PROGIN AARON  VUADENS

PEDALE BULLOISE

LAMBERCIER
BASTIEN

ZETA CYCLING CLUB

RITTMEYER
MATHEO

V.C ECHALLENS
BREITLER FELIX  L'AUBERSON

VTT BALCON DU JURA
ZOSSO KILIAN

BSO PLAFFEIEN
FAVRE AUBIN PRINGY

O2MOUNTAINBIKE/CYCLES SHOP

REYNAUD
SAMUEL

FRIBOURG

PEDALE BULLOISE
GRET YANNICK ORGES

PROF-RAIFFEISEN/CC LITTORAL

ROSE EWAN BALLAIGUES

VELO CLUB VALLORBE

HAARPAINTNER  HEITENREID
NICOLAS

N/A

JAGER LORIS DIETLIKON

N/A

BLUM ETAN SEMSALES

CYCLOMANIACS

BURDEL LIAM ALTERSWIL

BIKECLUB SENSE OBERLAND
BOSCHUNG JAN  PLAFFEIEN

PLAFFEIEN

PITTET XAVIER LENTIGNY

N/A
DE ALMEIDA ALEX BOUDRY

KIDS PROF
ROULIN XAVIER SEMSALES

CYCLOMANIACS VEVEYSE
MATTHEY JULES  URSY

N/A

CHEZARD-ST-MARTIN

POLIEZ-LE-GRAND

ST. SILVESTER

Canton

FR

BE

FR

FR

NE

VD

VD

FR

FR

FR

VD

VD

FR

ZH

FR

FR

FR

FR

NE

FR

FR

Nati

Sul

Sul

SuI

Sul

Sul

SuI

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Année

2009

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

Tours

Temps
total

00:15:15

00:15:19

00:15:22

00:15:57

00:16:01

00:16:03

00:16:03

00:17:09

00:17:10

00:17:12

00:17:20

00:19:09

00:19:15

00:19:21

00:20:07

00:20:41

00:21:02

00:21:32

00:22:09

00:24:04

00:25:55

Ecart

00:00:04

00:00:07

00:00:42

00:00:46

00:00:48

00:00:48

00:01:54

00:01:55

00:01:57

00:02:05

00:03:54

00:04:00

00:04:06

00:04:52

00:05:26

00:05:47

00:06:17

00:06:54

00:08:49

00:10:40

Tour 1

15:15,4

15:19,0

15:22,1

15:57,6

16:01,9

16:03,2

16:03,6

17:09,6

17:10,1

17:12,8

17:20,8

19:09,8

19:15,8

19:21,1

20:07,1

20:41,6

21:.02,1

21:32,5

22:09,8

24.04,8

25:55,6

Tour 2

Tour 3

Tour4 Tour5
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MSO Y Sense Bike "GBC 7"

Cross garcons

11.08.2019

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton  Nati Catégorie  Année  Tours Temps
total
22 9409  VEZ BENJAMIN DELLEY-PORTALBAN FR SUl  Cross 2010 1 00:25:59
garcons

VELO CLUB ESTAVAYER

23 9410  CROISIER ALANN VALLORBE VD Sul Cross 2010 1 00:26:07
garcons

VELO CLUB VALLORBE

24 9418 CHARRIERE NOE CERNIAT FR SuI Cross 2010 a 00:31:34
garcons

PEDALE BULLOISE

Ecart

00:10:44

00:10:52

00:16:19

Tour 1

25:59,8

26:07,3

31:34,7

Tour2 Tour3

Tour4 Tour5
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